
CLASS-8 SESSION:2025-26 CATE-GEN

S. 

NO.

REG. 

NO. NAME GENDER F_NAME

NO. OF 

TRANSFE

R

SERVICE 

CAT. SOC. CAT RESULT

1 833 VANISH YADAV MALE RAJ KUMAR 6 I OBC(NCL) 1

2 834 SRISHTI KUMARI FEMALE RABINDRA KUMAR 4 I GEN 2

3 814 ARYAN MALE UMESH CHANDRA 3 I OBC(NCL) WL 1

4 813 SHEWALE SHRAVANI SANDIP FEMALE SHEWALE SANDIP RAJARAM 3 I GEN WL 2

5 824 PIYUSH MALE FAQIR CHAND 2 I OBC(NCL) WL 3

6 818 SHAH FAISAL MALE AB QUOOM SHAH 2 I GEN WL 4

7 836 RIDDHI KUMARI FEMALE MALIRAM KHORWAL 0 I SC WL 5

8 837 SIDDHI KUMARi FEMALE MALURAM KHORWAL 0 I SC WL 6

9 830 GAGANDEEP MALE SUBASH CHANDER 0 I SC WL 7

10 806 NAVNIT KAUR FEMALE SATBINDER SINGH 0 I GEN WL 8

11 842 MATSYA SHARMA MALE MUNISH SHARMA 0 II GEN WL 9

12 804 MANIK MAHAJAN MALE SUMIT MAHAJAN - V GEN WL 10

13 826 AAISHA FEMALE ARJUN KUMAR - V SC WL 11

14 829 ADITYA MALE MADHUSUDAN - V GEN WL 12

15 845 DISHANT SAINI MALE SURESH KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL 13

16 811 PRATHAM MALE RAJNISH KUMAR - V SC WL 14

17 843 KRISHNA MALE JITENDER - V OBC(NCL) WL 15

18 802 NAKSH MALE RAJESH KUMAR - V GEN WL 16

19 815 GARIMA VALJOT FEMALE KULDIP RAJ - V SC WL 17

20 810 ALISHA FEMALE SUNNY - V SC WL 18

21 846 GOURVI FEMALE SHAM LAL - V GEN WL 19

22 807 LAVISH MALE RAKESH KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL 20

23 838 DIVYANSH MALE AKHIL MEHRA - V GEN WL 21

24 803 GARIMA FEMALE SANJEEV KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL 22

25 840 NAVYA FEMALE RAKESH KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL 23

26 825 DIKSHA FEMALE DEV RAJ - V SC WL 24

27 823 KRISHNA MALE SANJEEV KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL 25

28 812 RISHAV MALE SUKHDEV SINGH - V SC WL 26

29 832 PEEHU MAHAJAN FEMALE ANSHU MAHAJAN - V GEN WL 27

30 805 BHUMI CHOUDHARY FEMALE SURESH KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL 28

31 817 KHUSHI FEMALE RANBIR SINGH - V GEN WL 29

32 819 MANIK MALE NARESH - V SC WL 30

33 841 INAYAT FEMALE DEEPAK - V OBC(NCL) WL 31

34 816 KESHAV MAHAJAN MALE MUNISH KUMAR - V GEN WL 32

35 801 HARDIK MALE AJAY KUMAR - V GEN WL 33

36 831 VYOM SHARMA MALE RAJNEESH SHARMA - V GEN WL 34

37 827 PRISHA FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR - V GEN WL 35

38 835 YUVRAJ MALE MANJEET SINGH - V GEN WL 36

39 828 HIMANK MANHAS MALE MUNISH KUMAR - V GEN WL 37

40 808 VANSHIKA THAKUR FEMALE LATE. PARDEEP SINGH - V GEN WL 38

41 844 JAISINTA FEMALE ANIL KUMAR - V SC WL 39

42 822 SOURAB KUMAR MALE SUKHDEV - V SC WL 40

43 839 ANSHIKA CHANGOTRA FEMALE SUNIL KUMAR - V GEN WL 41

44 809 RADHIKA FEMALE ARUN KUMAR - V GEN OVER AGE

45 821 KALVIN MALE VIKAS KUMAR - V SC OVER AGE

Admission I/C Chairman Principal

PM SHRI KV NO. 1 AFS PATHANKOT



CLASS-8 SESSION:2025-26 CATE-OBC

S. 

NO.

REG. 

NO. NAME GENDER F_NAME

NO. OF 

TRANSFE

R

SERVICE 

CAT. SOC. CAT RESULT

1 833 VANISH YADAV MALE RAJ KUMAR 6 I OBC(NCL) 1

2 814 ARYAN MALE UMESH CHANDRA 3 I OBC(NCL) WL1

3 824 PIYUSH MALE FAQIR CHAND 2 I OBC(NCL) WL2

4 843 KRISHNA MALE JITENDER - V OBC(NCL) WL3

5 823 KRISHNA MALE SANJEEV KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL4

6 845 DISHANT SAINI MALE SURESH KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL5

7 840 NAVYA FEMALE RAKESH KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL6

8 803 GARIMA FEMALE SANJEEV KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL7

9 805 BHUMI CHOUDHARY FEMALE SURESH KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL8

10 841 INAYAT FEMALE DEEPAK - V OBC(NCL) WL9

11 807 LAVISH MALE RAKESH KUMAR - V OBC(NCL) WL10
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1 837 SIDDHI KUMARi FEMALE MALURAM KHORWAL 0 I SC WL1

2 836 RIDDHI KUMARI FEMALE MALIRAM KHORWAL 0 I SC WL2

3 830 GAGANDEEP MALE SUBASH CHANDER 0 I SC WL3

4 819 MANIK MALE NARESH - V SC WL4

5 844 JAISINTA FEMALE ANIL KUMAR - V SC WL5

6 826 AAISHA FEMALE ARJUN KUMAR - V SC WL6

7 825 DIKSHA FEMALE DEV RAJ - V SC WL7

8 811 PRATHAM MALE RAJNISH KUMAR - V SC WL8

9 815 GARIMA VALJOT FEMALE KULDIP RAJ - V SC WL9

10 822 SOURAB KUMAR MALE SUKHDEV - V SC WL10

11 810 ALISHA FEMALE SUNNY - V SC WL11

12 812 RISHAV MALE SUKHDEV SINGH - V SC WL12

13 821 KALVIN MALE VIKAS KUMAR - V SC OVER AGE
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